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Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl

Provazník Jiří TJ Ostrov

Surma Radek Slovan Karlovy Vary

Provazník Jakub TJ Ostrov

Korb Rostislav Jiskra Březová

Ďurža Karel Slovan Karlovy Vary

Vanha Jiří AC Start Karlovy Vary

Čonka Martin, JUDr. TJ Ostrov

Kopárek Jiří Slovan Karlovy Vary

Völgyesi Zdeněk AC Start Karlovy Vary

Čáp Ladislav Slovan Karlovy Vary

Švec Jan, MUDr. Slovan Karlovy Vary

Daněk Zdeněk Slovan Karlovy Vary

Kolář Pavel TJ Ostrov

Klůj Ivan AC Start Karlovy Vary

Jandák Martin TJ Ostrov

Ženíšek Jiří, Ing. SK Toužim

Provazník Jan, st. TJ Ostrov

Vysocký Ivan TJ Ostrov

Svěrák Boris AC Start Karlovy Vary

Hynek. Jiří, Ing. AC Start Karlovy Vary

Brázda Zdeněk,Ing. Slovan Karlovy Vary

Gabriel Karel Jiskra Březová

Hofman Jan, ml. TJ Ostrov

Novák Radek, Ing. TJ Ostrov

Vejřík Miloš AC Start Karlovy Vary

Babor Václav TJ Ostrov

Daniel Pavel SK Toužim

Heinrich Petr SK Toužim

Pohanka Jaroslav SK Toužim

Rolník Tomáš SK Toužim

Benda Lubomír Slovan Karlovy Vary

Hejtmánek Tomáš SK Toužim

Karkoš Rudolf AC Start Karlovy Vary

Suchan Miroslav, ml. SK Toužim

Vonášek Petr SK Toužim

Harušťák Milan SIovan

Holubek Milan AC Start Karlovy Vary

Hric Jan Jiskra Březová

Kavka Milan AC Start Karlovy Vary

Teiner Martin Slovan Karlovy Vary

Benedik Miroslav AC Start Karlovy Vary

Čapek Libor AC Start Karlovy Vary

Egermaier Jakub AC Start Karlovy Vary

Fébera Vratislav AC Start Karlovy Vary

Gerba Ondřej, Ing. Slovan Karlovy Vary

Hlinka Josef Slovan Karlovy Vary

Hofman Jan, st. TJ Ostrov

Hurban Nikola Jiskra Březová

Krejčí David AC Start Karlovy Vary

Pechman Vladimír Jiskra Březová

Blažek František SK Toužim

Černík Jaroslav Jiskra Březová

Flek Jan, Ing. AC Start Karlovy Vary

Hasenöhrl Filip Jiskra Březová

Hejtmánek Emil SK Toužim

Hocelík Viktor Slovan Karlovy Vary
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Příjmení Jméno Ročník OddílPořadí

Holeček Pavel Jiskra Březová

Holeček. Petr Jiskra Březová

Jandák Jaroslav TJ Ostrov

Waldman Vladislav SK Toužim

Blau Matěj AC Start Karlovy Vary

Dolejší Pavel Slovan Karlovy Vary

Duchoslav Karel Slovan Karlovy Vary

Dušek Jan Jiskra Březová

Halgašíková Radka Slovan Karlovy Vary

Hodl Miroslav SK Toužim

Klucký Petr Slovan Karlovy Vary

Nohýnek Jan Slovan Karlovy Vary

Novák Vladimír SK Toužim

Suchan Miroslav, st. SK Toužim

Čák Leo AC Start Karlovy Vary

Gajdoš Jakub Jiskra Březová

Rubín Pavel AG Start

Severová Michaela Jiskra Březová

Skála Miroslav SK Toužim

Šamberger Luboš AC Start Karlovy Vary

Šamberger Václav SK Toužim

Vacek Petr AC Start Karlovy Vary

Vaněček David SK Toužim

Bochenek Jan AC Start Karlovy Vary

Heinrich Pavel SK Toužim

Holeček Zdeněk AC Start Karlovy Vary

Kugler Vlastimil AC Start Karlovy Vary

Michek Petr AC Start Karlovy Vary

Šindelár Tomáš SK Toužim

N 2 Petrák Martin TTC Tegernheim

N 9 Heřman Jaroslav TSV Preseck

N 9 Kovačič Petr, st. TSV Preseck

N 55 Landiga Michal SK Toužim

N 60 Černohorský Martin SK Toužim

N 60 Ježek Karel TJ Ostrov

N 60 Svěrák Luděk AC Start Karlovy Vary

N 65 Dvořák Jindřich TJ Ostrov

N 65 Novobilský Josef, Ing. Jiskra Březová

N 75 Kolář Petr TJ Ostrov

N 75 Provazník Jan, ml. TJ Ostrov

N 75 Vařečka Pavel TJ Ostrov

Halgašíková Radka Slovan Karlovy Vary

Severová Michaela Jiskra Březová

Gajdošová Zuzana Jiskra Březová

Kalousová Jana Jiskra Březová

Vysocká Karolína TJ Ostrov

Hasenöhrl Filip 1994 Jiskra Březová

Hurban Nikola 1995 Jiskra Březová

Gajdoš Jakub 1993 Jiskra Březová

Martan Dominik 1994 Jiskra Březová

Vikor Rudolf 1997 Slovan Karlovy Vary

Seemann Tadeáš 1998 Slovan Karlovy Vary

Dolejší Matěj 1995 Slovan Karlovy Vary
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Příjmení Jméno Ročník OddílPořadí

Kopta Michael 1995 TJ Ostrov

Wolf Tomáš 1994 TJ Ostrov

Blažek Albert 1995 Jiskra Březová

Halgašíková Radka 1992 Slovan Karlovy Vary

Severová Michaela 1992 Jiskra Březová

Vysocká Karolína 1998 TJ Ostrov

Gajdošová Zuzana 1997 Jiskra Březová

Převrátilová Kateřina 1995 SK Toužim

Kalousková Jana 1993 Jiskra Březová

Hasenöhrl Filip 1995 Jiskra Březová

Kurban Nikola 1995 Jiskra Březová

Kopta Michael 1995 TJ Ostrov

Martan Dominik X 1994 Jiskra Březová

Vikor Rudolf 1997 Slovan Karlovy Vary

Blažek Albert 1997 Jiskra Březová

Vik Ondřej 1996 TJ Ostrov

Matuštík Jan 1995 SK Toužim

Seemann Tadeáš 1998 Slovan Karlovy Vary

Kapr Miroslav 1997 AC Start Karlovy Vary

Picmaus Petr 1999 SK Toužim

Poživil Patrik 1996 SK Toužim

Mrázek Jonáš 1999 AC Start Karlovy Vary

Šimek Oldřich 1997 SK Toužim

Vimr Jiří 1995 AC Start Karlovy Vary

Babinsky Alan 1997 Slovan Karlovy Vary

Dolejší Matěj 1995 Slovan Karlovy Vary

Karoch Tomáš 1999 SK Toužim

Kugler Vlasta 1998 AC Start Karlovy Vary

N 3 Wolf Tomáš X 1994 TJ Ostrov

N 8 Vacek Vojtěch 1996 AC Start Karlovy Vary

Gajdošová Zuzana 1997 Jiskra Březová

Vysocká Karolína 1998 TJ Ostrov

Převrátilová Kateřina 1995 SK Toužim

Roštášová Andrea 1997 SK Toužim

Salónová Sára 1998 SK Toužim

Koptová Kateřina 2000 TJ Ostrov

Šochmanová Tereza 1997 SK Toužim

Vikor Rudolf 1997 Slovan Karlovy Vary

Blažek Albert 1997 Jiskra Březová

Šimek Oldřich 1997 SK Toužim

Vik Ondřej X 1996 TJ Ostrov

Seemann Tadeáš 1998 Slovan Karlovy Vary

Duchoslav Luboš 1997 Slovan Karlovy Vary
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Příjmení Jméno Ročník OddílPořadí

Picmus Petr 1999 SK Toužim

Kapr Miroslav 1997 AC Start Karlovy Vary

Šimek Oldřich 1997 SK Toužim

Vacek Vojtěch 1996 AC Start Karlovy Vary

Vimr Jiří 1995 AC Start Karlovy Vary

Mrázek Jonáš 1999 AC Start Karlovy Vary

Vysocká Karolína 1998 TJ Ostrov

Gajdošová Zuzana 1997 Jiskra Březová

Roštášová Andrea 1997 SK Toužim

Salonová Sára 1998 SK Toužim

Koptová Kateřina 2000 TJ Ostrov

Šochmanová Tereza 1997 SK Toužim

DOROST 1.1.1992

STARŠÍ    ŽÁCI 1.1.1995

MLADŠÍ   ŽÁCI 1.1.1997

VĚKOVÉ     KATEGORIE PRO SEZÓNU   2009 - 2010
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